
COFFEE
House Coffee (1 Refill) 
Cafe au Lait
Cold Brew
Specialty Cold Brew
Frozen Coffee

12oz.
2.5
3
4
4.75
5

16oz.
3
3.75
4.75
5.75
6

ESPRESSO

SYRUPS
Chocolate
Caramel
Maple
Lancaster Honey
Date Sugar

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0

Vanilla
Chai
Seasonal
Stevia Vanilla
Cane Sugar

TEA
Tea
Tea Latte
Chai (Rooibos)
Chai (Assam)
Matcha Latte

12oz.
2.75
3.75
5
5
5.25

16oz.
3
4.5
6
6
6.25

EXTRAS
Extra Shot   1.25
Double Extra Shot  2
Almond Milk   0.75
Oat Milk   0.75
Frozen    0.75
Creme Brulee   0.5

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Horchata: 5/6
Sweetened rice

milk with almond,
cinnamon, vanilla

Rose Sharbat: 5/6
Soaked chia seeds
with rose, lime,and

honey

Lassi: 5.75/7
Blended Indian yogurt
smoothie mango or

rose

Hot Chocolate: 5/6
Rich cocoa chocolate

and roasted fluff

Greek Frappe: 5.25/6.25
Sweet iced coffee foam

Espresso: 2.5
2oz.

Cortado: 3.5
4oz.

Cappuccino: 4
8oz. w/

cocoa powder

Americano: 3/4.25
12oz./16oz.

2 shot/3 shot

Latte 4.5/6
12oz/16oz.

2 shot/3 shot

Bissap: 5/6
Strong hibiscus drink with

ginger and vanilla



*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne il lness

PASTRIES + TOAST
Banana Bread
Scone
Cookie
Brownie GF DF V
Crustless Quiche GF

 Sweet Avocado   8
 Avocado on whole grain toast
 topped with strawberries, sweetened
 condensed milk, and marmalade

 Savory Avocado   9
 Avocado on whole grain toast
 topped with an egg, pickled onion, feta,
 balsamic, hummus, and black sesame

2.5
3.5
2
4
6.5

SOUPS + SALADS

BREAKFAST
 Baked Oatmeal GF DF  4
 Served with steamed milk.
 berries or chocolate chips +$0.50

 Yogurt Parfait GF   6
 Tropical fruits with dahi yogurt,
 chia seed pudding, and homemade
 granola

 Smoothie Bowl GF DF V  6.5
 Berry or tropical fruit blend with chia
 seed pudding, and almond butter

Bowl (10 oz.)   6.5

Quart  (32)  16

Cabbage Salad GF  6.5
Thin-cut red cabbage, garbanzo
beans, and a mint green chili
dressing

Spinach Salad GF      6.5
A bed of spinach topped with
strawberries, feta, walnuts,
and a ginger balsamic

SANDWICHES
Breakfast Wrap    10
Three eggs, turkey bacon, hummus, 
cheddar cheese, (spicy mayo or
garlic aioli)

Thai Chicken Wrap   11.5
Baked chicken, provolone, hummus,
purple cabbage, and a homemade Thai
almond sauce with chips or side salad

Pineapple Honey Mustard 11.5
Chicken
Baked chicken, provolone, hummus,
spinach, and a homemade pineapple
honey mustard with chips or side salad

Turkey Pesto Melt GF Available  11.5
Turkey, turkey bacon, provolone, hummus,
pesto, spinach, on whole grain bread
with chips or side salad

WAFFLES
Berries & Cream               8.5
Blend of berries and a touch of sweetness

Apple Chai                8.5
Baked apples with cinnamon, cardamom,
and homemade chai syrup

Breakfast                9.5
Two eggs, hummus, choice of spicy mayo
or garlic aioli

Spinach Curry               9.5
Spicy blended spinach curry, choice of
chicken or paneer, and yogurt drizzle

Chicken Cheesesteak               10
Baked chicken with marinara sauce
and cheddar cheese


