





COFFEE	12oz.	16oz.
House Coffee (1 Refill)	2.5	3
Cafe au Lait	3	3.75
Cold Brew	4	4.75
Specialty Cold Brew	4.75	5.75
Frozen Coffee	5	6

12oz.	<u> 160z.</u>
2.75	3
3.75	4.5
5	6
5	6
5.25	6.25
	2.75 3.75 5 5

ESPRESSO



2oz.

Espresso: 2.5

Cortado: 3.5 4oz.

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

Cappuccino: 4 . 8oz. w/ cocoa powder



Americano: 3/4.25 12oz./16oz. 2 shot/3 shot

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

Latte 4.5/6 120z/160z. 2 shot/3 shot

SYRUPS

Chocolate Caramel Maple Lancaster Honey Date Sugar

Vanilla Chai Seasonal Stevia Vanilla Cane Sugar

EXTRAS

1.25 Extra Shot **Double Extra Shot** 2 0.75 Almond Milk Oat Milk 0.75 0.75 Frozen **Creme Brulee** 0.5

SPECIALTY DRINKS









4

PASTRIES + TOAST

Scone Cook Brow	-	2.5 3.5 2 4 6.5
	Sweet Avocado Avocado on whole grain toast topped with strawberries, sweetened condensed milk, and marmalade	8



Savory Avocado

Avocado on whole grain toast topped with an egg, pickled onion, feta, balsamic, hummus, and black sesame

SANDWICHES



Breakfast Wrap

Three eggs, turkey bacon, hummus, cheddar cheese, (spicy mayo or garlic aioli)



Thai Chicken Wrap

11.5

10

9

Baked chicken, provolone, hummus, purple cabbage, and a homemade Thai almond sauce with chips or side salad



11.5 **Pineapple Honey Mustard** Chicken

Baked chicken, provolone, hummus, spinach, and a homemade pineapple honey mustard with chips or side salad



Turkey Pesto Melt GF Available 11.5 Turkey, turkey bacon, provolone, hummus, pesto, spinach, on whole grain bread with chips or side salad

BREAKFAST



Baked Oatmeal GF DF Served with steamed milk. berries or chocolate chips +\$0.50



Yogurt Parfait GF	6
Tropical fruits with dahi yogurt,	
chia seed pudding, and homemade	
granola	



6.5 Smoothie Bowl GF DF V Berry or tropical fruit blend with chia seed pudding, and almond butter

WAFFLES





Baked chicken with marinara sauce and cheddar cheese

SOUPS + SALADS



Bowl (10 oz.) **Quart (32)**

6.5 16

Cabbage Salad GF

6.5 Thin-cut red cabbage, garbanzo beans, and a mint green chili dressing

Spinach Salad GF 6.5

A bed of spinach topped with strawberries, feta, walnuts, and a ginger balsamic

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness